
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Not classified 

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

No. 

97 
117 

86 
172 
104 
262 

80 
944 
291 

22 
198 
231 
122 

79 
31 
56 
44 
14 
57 
49 

162 
64 
87 
34 

112 
52 
59 

133 
12 
75 
30 

2 
66 
32 

219 

1 
61 
81 

Name 

Emilio NEGRELLI 
Daniele VANZAN 
Mohammed HAJJAJ 
Nicola BOCCARDI 
Graziano MILONE 
Alberto SCHIAVON 
Valter AMISTA' 
Fabio MAURO 
Marcello BUGNANO 
Adriano PISI 
Paolo SIRTORI 
Gianluca TALARICO 
Michele CALDERANO 
Luca SCAGLIONE 
Bruno BERGESE 
Luca GARUTI 
Antonio BONVEGNA 
Marco BOGLIANI 
Jeanpierre BRAVI 
Francesco GENTILE 
Paolo PAGANI 
Giovanni REMEDI 
Andrea FERRARO 
Walter CESETTI 
Romany NAKHNOUKH 
Federico MIARI 
Francesco MALETTI 
Luca PIERETTI 
Mattia BARILLI 
Ettore NASCIMBENI 
Pier Francesco CESETTI 
Luigi AMORESANO 
Alessio SANTORO 
Alessio CESETTI 
Giulia MATTEUCCI 

Ivan GIACOPELLI 
Matia MINELLI 
Alessandro FRUZZETTI 

Class 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A2T 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A2T 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A2T 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

Best Tm 

1:21.220 
1:21.326 
1:22.545 
1:23.691 
1:23.880 
1:24.127 
1:24.294 
1:24.829 
1:25.160 
1:25.535 
1:25.669 
1:26.021 
1:26.380 
1:26.394 
1:26.697 
1:26.810 
1:27.097 
1:27.157 
1:27.215 
1:27.580 
1:27.705 
1:27.878 
1:29.082 
1:29.124 
1:30.271 
1:30.746 
1:31.156 
1:31.464 
1:31.516 
1:32.960 
1:33.647 
1:35.281 
1:35.758 
1:36.124 
1:36.147 

Diff 

0.106 
1.325 
2.471 
2.660 
2.907 
3.074 
3.609 
3.940 
4.315 
4.449 
4.801 
5.160 
5.174 
5.477 
5.590 
5.877 
5.937 
5.995 
6.360 
6.485 
6.658 
7.862 
7.904 
9.051 
9.526 
9.936 

10.244 
10.296 
11.740 
12.427 
14.061 
14.538 
14.904 
14.927 

Gap 

0.106 
1.219 
1.146 
0.189 
0.247 
0.167 
0.535 
0.331 
0.375 
0.134 
0.352 
0.359 
0.014 
0.303 
0.113 
0.287 
0.060 
0.058 
0.365 
0.125 
0.173 
1.204 
0.042 
1.147 
0.475 
0.410 
0.308 
0.052 
1.444 
0.687 
1.634 
0.477 
0.366 
0.023 

Laps 

7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

S1 Tm 

36.400 

36.048 

34.163 

37.615 

37.130 

37.465 

35.874 

36.149 

35.924 

35.311 

37.774 

35.942 

36.287 

37.066 

36.390 

37.964 

36.455 

36.065 

38.036 

37.323 

36.312 

37.926 

36.732 

40.755 

39.742 

39.067 

37.933 

39.356 

40.615 

41.956 

39.031 

38.726 

40.464 

42.371 

S2 Tm 

19.998 

21.834 

21.111 

20.139 

21.134 

20.741 

21.858 

21.999 

21.961 

21.758 

21.305 

22.033 

20.853 

21.071 

21.709 

21.786 

21.891 

21.455 

21.613 

21.671 

22.037 

22.076 

22.605 

22.539 

27.414 

23.339 

22.280 

23.554 

22.883 

24.007 

24.271 

41.514 

23.448 

23.711 

S3 Tm 

27.398 

39.582 

29.408 

28.033 

27.446 

27.181 

29.981 

29.934 

31.206 

29.924 

29.961 

31.459 

29.254 

28.560 

28.711 

29.904 

29.137 

29.724 

29.714 

30.135 

30.690 

29.617 

29.787 

30.944 

34.412 

31.166 

31.251 

30.066 

32.746 

32.232 

31.979 

33.328 

33.549 

32.178 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 31/03/2019 17.02.29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live timing: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 31/03/2019 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

6 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Race (7 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

31/03/2019 16:40 


